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16 DEC 1983
STAT
Dear STAT
This is to acknowledge receipt of your Freedom of
Information Act request dated 22 November 1983 which was not
received in this office until 7 December. It has been assigned
the reference number cited above.
We will be in touch with you concerning your request in the
near future. In the meantime, your patience and understanding
will be appreciated.
STAT

a ~ Stra an
Informatiop/and Privacy Coordinator

IPD/CMR/emn 9 Dec. 1983
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STAT
Nov. 22, 1983
P
Larry R. Strawderman, FOIA PA Coordinator -
CIA [PD Registry  =.
Washington, D.C. 20505 -;:3 STAT

Dear Mr. Strawderman,

This is a request under the Freedom of Information

Act for all Executive Registry entrys for the years 1978 to the date of STAT

the release :0 e tion to _me n order to ease your administrative
- “Pburden, the Executive Registry is generally described as follows: it

is that Registry which logs all records that go in or out of the Office

of the Director of the Central Intelligence Agency and that Registry or

. Registries that log all records that go in or out of the Office
- of the Deputy Director of Central Intelligence.

C I request, in addition, the appointment log of the Director of
" Central Intelligence, William Casey, from the start of his tenure through
the finish of his tenure or the 'date upon which the appoihtment log
or calendar is furnished to this requester.

I request that the CIA furnish me wit- an estimate of the search
and copying fees that may be levied for this request, and for an estimategraT
of the month of release.

'I have been granted a fee waiver. I will be happy to

supply you with those documents granting me fee waivers, or to submit
for your inspection documentation for my fee waiver, if that would

ease your administrative burden. In the meantime, pending your estimate
of fees, I am reserving my right to request such a fee waiver for both
search and copying costs.

I reguest a response within ten working days. Much thanks for
your considerable efforts in response to my other correspondence. STAT
1 hopg your Thanksgiving holiday was a good one. = '

Bes;,
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16 DEC 1983

Dear

This is to acknowledge receipt of your Freedom of
Information Act request dated 22 November 1983 which was not
received in this office until 7 December. It has been assigned
the reference number cited above.

we will be in touch with you concerning your request in the
near future. In the meantimé, your patience and understanding

will be appreciated.
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STAT
Nov. 22, 1983
Larry R. Strawderman, FOIA PA Coordinator -
CIA IPD Registry <.
Washington, D.C. 20505 :., STAT
P

Dear Mr. Strawderman,

This is a request under the Freedom of Information
ct for all Executive Registry entrys for the years 1370 to the date of STAT
‘ e release :0f the tion to _me n order to ease your administrative
-“burden, the Executive Registry Ts generally described as follows: it

is that Registry which logs all records that go in or out of the Office
of the Director of the Central Intelligence Agency and that Registry or
Registries that log all records that go in or out of the Office

of the Deputy Director of Central Intelligence.

I request, in addition, the appointment log of the Director of

“. Central Intelligence, William Casey, from the start of his tenure through

the finish of his tenure or the date upon which the appointment log
or calendar is furnished to this requester.

I request that the CIA furnish me wit- an estimate of the search
and copying fees that may be levied for this request, and for an estimate
of ;he month o1 release.

STAT

I have been granted a fee waiver. T will be happy to

supply you with those documents granting me fee waivers, or to submit
for your inspection documentation for my fee waiver, if that would

ease your administrative burden. In the meantime, pending your estimate
of fees, I am reserving my right to request such a fee waiver for both
gsearch and copying costs.

I reguest a response within ten working days. Much thanks for
your considerable efforts in response to my other correspondence. STAT
I hope your Thanksgiving holiday was a good one. ~

Best,
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Dear

This is to acknowledge receipt of your Freedom of
Information Act request dated 22 November 1983 which was not
received in this office until 7 December. It has been assigned
the reference number cited above.

We will be in touch with you concerning your request in the
near future. 1In the meantime, your patience and understanding
will be appreciated.
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Informatio;?and Privacy Coordinator
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STAT
Nov. 22, 1983
e
Larry R. Strawderman, FOIA PA Coordinator -
CIA [PD Registry .
Washington, D.C. 20505 :3 STAT
o

Dear Mr. Strawderman,

This is a request under the Egg%ggngf_Infnzmanign_ STAT

ecutive Registry entrys for the years 978 to the date of
tO_me n ofder to ease your administrative

Urden, the Executive Registry is generally described as follows: it
is that Registry which logs all records that go in or out of the Office
of the Director of the Central Intelligence Agency and that Registry or
Registries that log all records that go in or out of the Office
- of the Deputy Director of Central Intelligence.

. I request, in addition, the appointment log of the Director of

" Central Intelligence, William Casey, from the start of his tanure through
the finish of his tenure or the date upon which the appoihtment log
or calendar is furnished to this requester.

I request that the CIA furnish me wit- an estimate of the search
and copying fees that may be levied for this request, and for an estimate

of ;he month of release.

— éTAT

'I have been granted a fee waiver. I will be happy to
supply you with those documents granting me fee waivers, or to submit
for your inspection documentation for my fee waiver, if that would
ease your administrative burden. In the meantime, pending your estimate
of fees, I am reserving my right to request such a fee waiver for both
search and copying costs.

I reguest a response within ten working days. Much thanks for STAT

your considerable efforts in response to my other correspondence.
) § hopg your Thanksgiving holiday was a good one. ~ '

Bes;,
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